
Price Guide
Young Girls



Design a dried floral artpiece



Themed session winter magnolias



SISTERS & SIBLINGS



EXTENDED FAMILY BUY A SERIES

6 SERIES 4 SERIES



NEWBORN GIRLSPREGNANCY 



ACTIVITIES
Whats your daughter into





$50 

$100

$100

$250

$100

General Booking Fee 

Studio Session

Viewing Session

On Location

Weekend Fee 

STANDARD SESSION FEES



DIGITAL FILE PRICES
You will need to pay for the Photography Session & Viewing session prior
(Sessions: Studio $100 or On Location $250, Viewing & Purchasing: $100) 

Retouched Digital Files

9x6” 
8x12”
11x16”

Single

$195
$395
$595

Second

$145
$295 
$495

Extras

$95 
$195 
$395

$295

$495

$695

$195

$395

$495

$165

$195

$295

Single Second Extras

PRINTED ART PIECE SIZES

SMALL 
9x6”

MAGAZINE
8x12”

You will need to pay prior for the Studio Session - $100 or an ‘On Location’ shoot - $250, and Viewing 
Session - $100 session. Framing additional. Sizes are relevant.

STANDARD 
11x16”



INFORMATION
LOCATION OF STUDIO 
Our studio is an inner-city home, based just up 
the road from MOTAT.  
       709a Great North Road, Grey Lynn.

PARKING 
Parking is available on the street after 10 am 
weekdays or anytime weekends.

CONTACT

09 3606012  |  0272464760
angelascott.co.nz/girls
angelascottphotography
angelascottphotographyltd
angela@angelascott.co.nz.

ABOUT

Angela is a talented stylist, producing artistic 
high-quality imagery, always ever-changing 
and keeping up with modern trends tailoring 
sessions to customers tastes, and is now 2 
decades experienced. “The experience of being 
photographed by me is always entertaining and 
colourful. I really love seeing people enjoying 
the process and fostering an environment where 
people are comfortable to be themselves.”

If you have any questions please feel free to call or 
email Angela at angela@angelascott.co.nz.Angela Scott


