

Price Guide Young Girls





Design a dried floral artpiece





Themed session winter magnolias

SISTERS & SIBLINGS





EXTENDED FAMILY



BUY A SERIES





6 SERIES

4 SERIES

PREGNANCY



NEWBORN GIRLS







ACTIVITIES

Whats your daughter into











STANDARD SESSION FEES

General Booking Fee	\$50
Studio Session	\$100
Viewing Session	\$100
On Location	\$250
Weekend Fee	\$100

DIGITAL FILE PRICES

You will need to pay for the Photography Session & Viewing session prior (Sessions: Studio \$100 or On Location \$250, Viewing & Purchasing: \$100)

Retouched Digital Files

	Single	Second	Extras
9x6"	\$195	\$145	\$95
8x12"	\$395	\$295	\$195
11x16" \$595	\$495	\$395	

PRINTED ART PIECE SIZES

You will need to pay prior for the Studio Session - \$100 or an 'On Location' shoot - \$250, and Viewing Session - \$100 session. Framing additional. Sizes are relevant.







SMALL	Single	Second	Extras
9x6"	\$295	\$195	\$165
MAGAZINE			
8x12"	\$495	\$395	\$195
CTANDADD			
STANDARD 11x16"	\$695	\$495	\$295

INFORMATION

LOCATION OF STUDIO

Our studio is an inner-city home, based just up the road from MOTAT.

709a Great North Road, Grey Lynn.

PARKING

Parking is available on the street after 10 am weekdays or anytime weekends.

CONTACT

4 09 3606012 | 0272464760

angelascott.co.nz/girls

angelascottphotography

f angelascottphotographyltd

□ angela@angelascott.co.nz.





ABOUT



Angela Scott

Angela is a talented stylist, producing artistic high-quality imagery, always ever-changing and keeping up with modern trends tailoring sessions to customers tastes, and is now 2 decades experienced. "The experience of being photographed by me is always entertaining and colourful. I really love seeing people enjoying the process and fostering an environment where people are comfortable to be themselves."

If you have any questions please feel free to call or email Angela at angela@angelascott.co.nz.